
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

No.
98

446
172
32
88

800
44

532
198
254
96

502
114
476
60

166
776
10
46
6

100
16
42

414
18

136
116
26

128
66
24

294
916
394
216
34

122
268

4

Name
Bas Vaessen
Davy Pootjes
Glen Meier
Ivan Petrov
Tilo Wittlerbäumer
Georgi Georgiev
Robert Krisztian Tompa
Lukas Stanislawski
Nico Adler
Kai Epha
Tobias Ebster
Gabriel Chetnicki
Jeremy Sydow
Hannes Wegner
Nico Koch
Michael Sandner
Oliver Jacques Sczepon
Michel Jörgensen
Thomas Neid
Marc Rotermundt
Cyrille Flury
Manuel Perkhofer
Lukas Grünwald
Oliver Nielsen
Fabian Bittel
Christopher Grunert
Matthias Weschenbach
Kerim Özgür
Jonas Türk
Yannick Scheurer
Jakub Teresak
Jonas Oerter
Tim Biersack
Justin Schnur
Colin Mengis
Bennet Schäfer
Nick Pfeiffer
Louis Hahn
Oliver Mähr

FNM

KNMV

KNMV

DMU

BMF

DMSB

BMF

FRM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

PZM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMU

OeAMTC

DMSB

FMS

OeAMTC

DMSB

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

FMS

Nat/Hometown

NED/ SWALMEN

NED/ Ammerzod

DEN/ Trige

BUL/ Montana

GER/ Rüdersdor

BUL/ Kardzali-Bu

ROM/ Sfantu Gh

GER/ Wilhelmsb

GER/ Ebersbach

GER/ Neustadt

AUT/ Zell am Zil

POL/ zebrzydow

GER/ Chemnitz

GER/ Belling

GER/ Braunschw

AUT/ Rainbach

GER/ Peißen

DEN/ Langaa

AUT/ Stumm im

GER/ Nürnberg

SUI/ Leuzigen

AUT/ Rietz

GER/ Lampertsh

DEN/ Thisted

GER/ Fürth

GER/ Groß Glien

GER/ Iserlohn

GER/ ALPIRSBAC

GER/ Burladinge

FRA/ Mothern

CZE/ Chomutov

GER/ Burbach

GER/ Sulzbach-R

GER/ Lamperthe

GER/ Nusplingen

GER/ Hünfeld

GER/ Deizisau

GER/ Weinstadt

AUT/ Feldkirch-T

Trademark

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

HONDA

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

SUZUKI

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

Honda

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

SUZUKI

Entrant / Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Mefo Sport Racing Team

Crazy Fox

KTM Junior Team GST Gekatec Be

Hermann MX TEAM

ADAC Sachsen

ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.

KTM Kini Junior Team

KTM-Sturm

Junior Team GST GEKATEC Berlin

KTM Team Böttcher

Team Marxparts by Mefo sport

Kini-KTM-Juniorteam/MC Kundl

KTM Kosak

Zachmann Mefo Sport Racing Team

MSC Rietz

CRT Motorsport

KK - MOTORSPORT

ADACTEAM Nordbayern e.V.

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

H-ONE RACING

KTM Kosak Racing

ADAC Pfalz

Mefo Sport Racing Team

ADAC Westfalen MX Juniorteam

ADAC Team Nordbayern e.V.

KMP Honda Racing Team

Team Suzuki-Waldmann

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen / KTM Sa

Team SUZUKI WALDMANN

ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI Europe

Laps
9
9
9
9
7
9
8
7
8
7
9
9
8
8
9
8
9
9
5
7
9
7
6
9
8
7
6
6
8
8
7
3
7
7
8
8
6
7
3

Best Tm
1:59.966
2:01.101
2:03.531
2:04.946
2:06.616
2:08.274
2:10.015
2:10.076
2:10.461
2:10.519
2:11.287
2:12.332
2:12.654
2:12.744
2:13.149
2:15.415
2:16.099
2:17.498
2:18.457
2:18.562
2:18.612
2:19.796
2:20.489
2:21.070
2:21.099
2:24.069
2:24.996
2:25.711
2:26.032
2:27.114
2:28.409
2:28.949
2:30.022
2:30.831
2:33.085
2:33.700
2:36.511
2:39.288
4:53.744

Diff

1.135
3.565
4.980
6.650
8.308

10.049
10.110
10.495
10.553
11.321
12.366
12.688
12.778
13.183
15.449
16.133
17.532
18.491
18.596
18.646
19.830
20.523
21.104
21.133
24.103
25.030
25.745
26.066
27.148
28.443
28.983
30.056
30.865
33.119
33.734
36.545
39.322

2:53.778

In Lap
6
6
8
9
7
6
7
6
4
7
8
8
5
7
8
3
9
9
4
5
4
6
5
8
5
6
3
2
7
7
5
2
6
7
7
7
5
3
2

km/h
49,514
49,050
48,085
47,541
46,914
46,307
45,687
45,666
45,531
45,511
45,244
44,887
44,778
44,748
44,612
43,865
43,645
43,201
42,901
42,869
42,853
42,490
42,281
42,107
42,098
41,230
40,967
40,766
40,676
40,377
40,025
39,879
39,594
39,382
38,802
38,647
37,953
37,291
20,222
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Int. 49. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross
Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Practice odd numbers

Practice started at 10:01:01

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km

28.07.2012 10:00

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 36/12
posted at:              h


